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Specialist fasteners allow customers to boost safety and security whilst not compromising on aesthetics

International specialist in the design, engineering, manufacture and distribution of high quality industrial and Cat C fasteners, TR Fastenings
(TRY), is proud to be able to support a wide variety of sectors with its range of specialist security fasteners, engineered to prevent theft, deter
vandalism and boost health and safety.

The security fastener range complements TR’s wider catalogue of industrial fastenings and can be used alongside or instead of standard parts.
The security fasteners have added features to ensure that the products and their enclosed components cannot be tampered with or become
loose, causing damage or injury. They also ensure that the components within the enclosed structures cannot be removed, other than by a
specially trained technician with bespoke tools.

TR’s range of security fasteners includes machine screws, self-tapping screws, wood screws and self-drilling screws, as well as specialist
nuts and drivers. A number of different drive options are available, including pin hexagon, triangular, Kinmar®, 6 lobe pin, Sentinel®, Solok™,
Scroll™ Nogo™, Tufnut®, Armour Ring™, oval, shear and more. The full range of product types and drive options can be viewed on the
dedicated security fastener landing pages on the TR website.

Design features of security fasteners include:

e Unusual shapes to prevent tampering, requiring non-standard drives such as 2-hole pig-nosed fittings

e Tapered diameters, resistant to gripping devices

e Increased fictional resistance within the bolt, limiting rotation and making it more difficult for the part to be loosened

e Aesthetic features such as shear torques and smooth finishes mean that these fasteners can be ultra-secure whilst also looking good: an
important consideration when used in high-end and luxury environments

e The fastenings are used across applications where the components being protected are expensive or function-critical. This could include
sophisticated technology, products in high risk environments or public property which needs to be protected from theft and tampering.

Applications where security products are commonly used include:
e Street furniture such as park benches, traffic lights and road signage

e Transport fixtures including car seats, train carriages and underground barriers
e Public venues such as concert arenas, sports stadiums and their interiors, including seating and stages

www.trfastenings.com
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Paul Standing, Commercial Products Manager at TR Fastenings, comments:

“As the world we live in continues to evolve, affecting the way we work, live and communicate, there is an increasing need to protect and
secure the objects and infrastructures we create.

“Security now plays a vital role all the way through the engineering process, so designing in security fasteners at the beginning of the
manufacturing process ensures that products and their enclosures can be protected from risk.”
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You

UK
t:+44 (0)8454 811 800 f: +44 (0)870 458 7851
e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t:+353 (0)22 22301 f: +353 (0)22 22056
e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Netherlands
t:+31 (0)541 511515 f: +31 (0)541 517134
e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00 f: +47 67 06 70 10
e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900 f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950
e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Gothenburg - Technical and Innovation Centre
t: +46 (0)31 31 760 776 f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950
e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Spain
t:+34 93 647 22 45
e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516970 f: +36 (06)24 516961
e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Poland - Representative
t: +48 (22)402 36 14 f: +48 (22)402 36 24
e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

Italy
t:+39 (0)75 9149015 f: +39 (0)75 9190165
e-mail: info@trvic.it

Germany
t:+49 (0) 5246 . 50320 - 0 f: +49 (0) 5246 . 50320 - 70
e-mail: info@trkuhimann.com

Slovakia - Representative
m: +421(0)911 012 016
e-mail: slovakia@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800-280-2181 f: +1 281-807-0620
e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033 f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

Master Distributor Details

Malaysia
t:+6 (03) 5519 1444 f: +6 (03) 5510 8505
e-mail: psep@psep.com.my

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696 f: +86 21 5032 5775
e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +886 7 557 6366 f: +886 7 557 1977
e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Philippines
t: +63-25768476
e-mail: philippines@trfastenings.com

India
t:+91 (0)44 4280 3932
e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340 f: +66(0)20413 340
e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

Japan - Representative
t: +81(0)70 4467 1118
e-mail: japan@trfastenings.com



